Plot

Land size

Price (R)

Plot

Land size

Price (R)

1,510

1450 000

17

1,772

2 500 000

20 1,650 2 500 000
7 1,587 1550 000 21 1,673 2 500 000
9 1,715 1600 000 23 2,187 2 500 000
10 1,496 1650 000 24 2,162 2 500 000
n 1,629 1650 000 25 2,667 2 500 000
12 1,639 1650 000 26 2,207 2 500 000
13 1,521 1650 000

16

2,125

2 500 000

1,888

2 250 000

1,885

2 250 000




